        LIT-2135 • 10/05/22 • Page 1 of 5
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
Amerlux®, LLC • 178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
X
T
S
 G
lo

	 Consult factory for other T-Grid options
1 2
Track Ordering Information
1 2
Component Ordering Information
1
1
2
2
Mounting/Suspension Ordering Information
1
1
XTS Global Track
3 Circuit, 120V
        LIT-2135 • 10/05/22 • Page 3 of 5
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
Amerlux®, LLC • 178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
PROJECT:     						      TYPE:
X
T
S
 G
lo
ba
l 3
 C
irc
ui
t T
ra
ck
HTEKTEKXTSGES 1C GES 2C
BASE
1 5/16”
1 5 /
16
”
1 7 /
16
”
XTS11 - Live End, left (standard)
XTS12 - Live End, right (reverse)
(used for Conduit feed also)
XTS14 - Live Center Feed
XTS38 - X Connector, feedable
XTS39 - T Connector, feedable,
adjustable right polarity
XTS40 - T Connector, feedabvle,
adjustable left polarity
XTS23 - Flexible Connector GA70 - Monopoint Kit
XTS34 - L Connector, feedable,
adjustable universal polarity
PLAN VIEW
BOLD LINE SHOWS POLARITY SIDE
XTS39XTS34 XTS34
XTS Track Components
XTS Polarity Diagram
XTS Track
3 1/4”
5”
5”
3 1/16”
3 1/16”
The track is polarized, and therefore direction sensitive, so care must be taken when selecting the connecting pieces. The track has a raised ridge
on one side to ensure proper polarity connection. The following diagram illustrate the selection of L and T connectors.
XTS34 XTS34XTS40
XTS40
X